
8/3/2023 8:37:13 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15-ECC SL EVERETT READY RTN %SILVER LAKE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:15-ECC SL EVERETT READY RTN

Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:16.60 mi.

12:20 pm ORIGIN SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT

12:22 pm STOP 13401 DUMAS RD [E]

stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop

12:27 pm STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

stop before crosswalk

12:28 pm STOP 19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [S]

12:31 pm STOP 11005 16TH AVE SE [E]

12:32 pm STOP 16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [E]

12:32 pm STOP 16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [NW]

12:33 pm STOP 11000 16TH AVE SE [W]

12:38 pm STOP 1701/1600 121ST ST SE [N]

12:40 pm STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 12TH DR SE [E]

12:44 pm STOP 130TH ST SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]

12:44 pm STOP 1122 130TH ST SE [N]

12:46 pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [SW]

12:46 pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [SW]

12:47 pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 12th St SE [S]

1:09 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2023


